  RR 16
Commercial & Industrial Regulator
The RR 16 regulator is designed for industrial use:
gas supply networks, district stations, industries, heating plants,
as well as for all installations where accurate pressure control,
easy adjustment and fast response times are required, such as for
burners, industrial ovens, boilers etc.
KEY BENEFITS

Information to be specified when
ordering:
»» Regulator type code
»» Minimum and maximum inlet
pressures
»» Outlet pressure range setting
»» Outlet pressure setting
»» Connection type
»» Options
•	 OPSO setting*
•	 UPSO setting*
* (if requested)
Type Designation
RR16- XX- XX- XXX- S..-XXX Variants
25
50
80
DN size
24
31
42
54
82
Orifice size
(DN 25 & DN 50)
(DN 25 & DN 50)
(DN 50 & DN 80)
(DN 50 & DN 80)
(DN 80 only)
8 N
8 H
12 N
Actuator size
SL-IZN.1
SL-IZM.1
SSV-033
SSV-022
SSV (OPSO)
SSV  (OPSO and UPSO)
INSTALLATION
The following drawing shows a model installation for the RR 16 regulator with a built-in safety shut-off valve,
Type SL-IZ. The usual position for installation is horizontal.
OPTIONS
»» 	Monitor application:  special balanced
stem for regulator installed in the
upstream monitor position.
»» Silencer: nnoise abatement device
around the valve seat to reduce the
sound pressure level by around 10 dbA.
»» Valve travel indicator
SSV options
»» Valve position switch:
Ex proximity switch
»» Emergency push-button
Control line
Control line
Vent line Vent line Exhaust line Exhaust line
Relief valve
5xDN
Typical installation
DMLieferant     +7 (499) 990-05-50; +7 (800) 775-29-59     info@dmliefer.ru     https://dmliefer.ru/itron
While Itron strives to make the content of its marketing materials as timely and accurate as possible, Itron makes no claims, promises,
or guarantees about the accuracy, completeness, or adequacy of, and expressly disclaims liability for errors and omissions in, such
materials. No warranty of any kind, implied, expressed, or statutory, including but not limited to the warranties of non-infringement of third
party rights, title, merchantability, and fitness for a particular purpose, is given with respect to the content of these marketing materials.
© Copyright 2018, Itron. All rights reserved.   GA-RR16-03-FR-03-18
Join us in creating a more resourceful world.
To learn more visit itron.com
ITRON GmbH
Hardeckstraße 2
D-76185 Karlsruhe
Germany
Phone: 	 +49-721 5981 0